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Located By: Stake Center

Ameren Illinois LSS Supervisor Boundary

AMEREN ILLINOIS
UNDERGROUND LOCATING SERVICES

Reserved for Future Use

Nicholas Fitschen
C 815.760.1831
E nfitschen@ameren.com

Scott Springer
C 618.521.1526
E sspringer2@ameren.com

Jay Ray
C 618.318.3143
E jray2@ameren.com

Ameren Illinois Numbers:
Locating Services Information
1.866.258.0190
To discuss or schedule a
Watch & Protect Standby
1.800.322.2477
To report a damage, outage or hazard
1.800.755.5000

Jared Schlipman
C 217.454.7691
E jschlipman@ameren.com

Kenny Whited
C 217.329.2180
E kwhited@ameren.com
Guy Spickard
C 618.202.0435
E gspickard2@ameren.com

Brad Meurer
C 217.670.3164
E bmeurer@ameren.com

Justin Stephens
C 217.565.2143
E jstephens3@ameren.com
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Locating Services Superintendent 
Kristi Vitek
T 618.346.1248
C 618.406.7993
E kvitek@ameren.com
Locating Services Supervisor - North 
Stan Parac
C 309.212.9631
E sparac2@ameren.com
Locating Services Supervisor - Central 
Robert Trinkle
C 309.371.9374
E rtrinkle@ameren.com
Locating Services Supervisor - South 
Justin Whipple
C 618.301.2368
E jwhipple2@ameren.com
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Justin Watkins
C 517.204.0000
E jwatkins2@ameren.com¬«2

Stacey Connolly
C 779.237.0632
E sconnolly@ameren.com¬«7

Joel Hammond
C 309.216.7137
E jhammond3@ameren.com¬«6

¬«9

Tanner Thoele
C 217.821.8774
E tthoele@ameren.com¬«12

Orin Moore
C 618.540.8104
E omoore@ameren.com¬«14

Locating Services Specialists

¬«13

ALTON &
GODFREY

Aaron Wells
C 217.358.3161
E awells@ameren.com


